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W ome n /  5 /  Jr  A
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kar ina  Granado532
Inf inity

9.100 8.850 9.3259.250 36.525
8 6 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylen Cadd513
TX Tumbleweeds

9.075 9.150 9.2758.725 36.225
9 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Br inkley Coker518
RSA

9.625 9.000 8.8008.725 36.150
1 3 5T 9T 3 

3 

Jenna  Ew ing519
RSA

9.375 8.750 9.0008.750 35.875
4 8 4 7 4T

4T

M a llor ie  M anning514
TX Tumbleweeds

9.050 8.800 9.2008.825 35.875
10 7 3 4 4T

4T

S ophia  Chavez536
Inf inity

9.300 8.900 8.8008.850 35.850
5T 4 2 9T 6 

6 

Kaylor  Bouldin520
RSA

9.500 8.875 9.3507.900 35.625
3 5 10T 1 7 

7 

Jovannie  Lew is533
Inf inity

9.525 8.350 9.1258.600 35.600
2 9 7 6 8 

8 

Payton Curry509
Amarillo

8.600 9.200 8.8757.950 34.625
12 1 9 8 9 

9 

Brooklyn Jones510
Amarillo

8.975 7.900 8.8008.250 33.925
11 10 8 9T 10 

10 

A shlee  Rosa les506
American Dream

9.300 7.800 8.7507.900 33.750
5T 11 10T 12 11 

11 

Caro line  Chr is topher528
New Heights

9.250 6.650 9.1507.900 32.950
7 12 10T 5 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


